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. ITEM

NO. DESCRIPTION

624 MOBILIZATION

SPEC DUCTILE IRON PIPE CLEANING

SPEC SANITARY SEWER LINING
TOTAL

2 X
WND—I|.°m

Municipality of West Milton
SR 571 Bridge Sewer Rehab
November 17, 2020

UNIT

€osT
$10,000.00
$10.00
$90.00

Insight Pipe Contracting, LLC

Harmony, PA

UNIT TOTAL
cost cost
$2,000.00 $2,000.00
$5.00 $2,465.00
$77.00 $37,961.00
$42,426.00

Inland Waters Pollution Control, Inc.

UNIT
€osT
$10,000.00
$8.00
$60.00

Detroit, Ml

TOTAL
€osT
$10,000.00
$3,944.00
$29,580.00
$43,524.00

UNIT
COosT
$5,500.00
$4.00
$93.00

Miller Pipeline, LLC
Indianapolis, IN

TOTAL
COsT
$5,500.00
$1,972.00
$45,849.00
$53,321.00

UNIT
COsT
$8,000.00
$20.00
$125.00

Granite Inliner, LLC
Hilliard, OH

TOTAL
COsT
$8,000.00
$9,860.00
$61,625.00
$79,485.00
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