

Bid Tabulation

Municipality of West Milton SR 571 Bridge Sewer Rehab

Insight Pipe Contracting, LLC
Harmony , PA

Inland Waters Pollution Control, Inc.	
Detroit, MI	

Miller Pipeline, LLC	
Indianapolis, IN	

Granite Inliner, LLC Hilliard, OH

Lingilieering	November 17, 2020			Tellisi, III				maianapons, m	Timura, Cit			
REF. ITEM	UNIT OF	APPROX.	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL
NO. NO. DESCRIPTION	MEASURE	QTY.	COST	COST	COST	COST	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>	COST	COST
1 624 MOBILIZATION	LUMP	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
2 SPEC DUCTILE IRON PIPE CLEANING	FT.	493	\$10.00	\$4,930.00	\$5.00	\$2,465.00	\$8.00	\$3,944.00	\$4.00	\$1,972.00	\$20.00	\$9,860.00
3 SPEC SANITARY SEWER LINING	FT.	493	\$90.00	\$44,370.00	\$77.00	\$37,961.00	\$60.00	\$29,580.00	\$93.00	\$45,849.00	\$125.00	\$61,625.00
TOTAL			_	\$59,300.00		\$42,426.00	_	\$43,524.00		\$53,321.00	-	\$79,485.00